.45 Cal. Pistol. 

Ci) Sixty (60) personnel received one hour school on 
, Weapons Safety. 

(j) One hundred' and thirty-five (135) personnel FAM Fired 
the M-14 Rifle. 

(k) One h1.llldred and thirty-four (134) personnel FAT"! Fired 
the M-60 ID. 

(1) One hundred and five (105) personnel FAM Fired the 
.50 Cal. MG. 

k. Intelligence: Nothing to report. 

1. COrnIn1.lllications: 

(1) me 1091s uSed extensively in support of tactical mOlTements 
cited in paragraph b •• 

m. Close Combat: 

(1) At 15110¢H Mrirch-196Tdriver ()f"trash truck -at -trasK-dUmp­